Tel: 01285 659488  |   fax: 01285 659455  |   email: sales@chsai.co.uk |   www.chs-ironmongery.co.uk
CI/Sfb
(31.9)      Xt 7
Section 17
Aluminium Furniture
Aluminium Lever Furniture 169-170
Aluminium Escutcheons and Turn and Releases   171
Aluminium Pull Handles 172-174
Aluminium Push Plates and Numerals 174
Tel: 01285 659488  |   fax: 01285 659455  |   email: sales@chsai.co.uk  |   www.chs-ironmongery.co.uk 169
ALUMINIUM LEVER FURNITURE
(1/2 hour fire tested to BS476 pt 22)
LEVER ON ROSE
Code Size
0013-0200/10 Rose Dia: 52mm. Lever Dia: 19mm
0013-0200/10UN (unsprung) Rose Dia: 52mm. Lever Dia: 19mm
0013-0220/10 Rose Dia: 52mm. Lever Dia: 22mm
0013-0220/10/UN (unsprung) Rose Dia: 52mm. Lever Dia: 22mm
LEVER ON PLATE
Name Code Size
Lever Latch 0013-0200/11 Plate: 155x40mm. Lever: 19mm
Lever Lock 0013-0200/12 Plate: 155x40mm. Lever: 19mm

Size: Dia: 52x8mm
Notes: Made in EU
0013-0200/26
Lever Key Escutcheon
Finish: Satin
Size: Dia: 52x8mm
Notes: 5mm spindle
Made in EU
0013-0200/29D
Disabled Bathroom Turn & Indicator
Tel: 01285 659488  |   fax: 01285 659455  |   email: sales@chsai.co.uk |   www.chs-ironmongery.co.uk
ALUMINIUM PULL HANDLES
172
Straight Pull Handles - Bolt Through Fixing
Code Size Finish Notes
0013-0203/150BF Centres: 150mm. Dia: 19mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0203/225BF Centres: 225mm. Dia: 19mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0203/300BF Centres: 300mm. Dia: 20mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0223/425BF Centres: 425mm. Dia: 20mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0223/150BF Centres: 150mm. Dia: 22mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0223/225BF Centres: 225mm. Dia: 22mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0223/300BF Centres: 300mm. Dia: 22mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0203/425BF Centres: 425mm. Dia: 22mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0203/25/300BF Centres: 300mm. Dia: 25mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0203/25/350BF Centres: 350mm. Dia: 25mm Satin Made in EU
Back to Back Fixing Pull Handles
Code Size Finish Notes
0013-0204/150BB Centres: 150mm. Dia: 19mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0204/225BB Centres: 225mm. Dia: 19mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0204/300BB Centres: 300mm. Dia: 19mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0224/150BB Centres: 150mm. Dia: 22mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0224/225BB Centres: 225mm. Dia: 22mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0224/300BB Centres: 300mm. Dia: 22mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0204/25/300BB Centres: 300mm. Dia: 25mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0204/25/350BB Centres: 350mm. Dia: 25mm Satin Made in EU
Pull Handle on C/Fix Rose
Code Size Finish Notes
0013-0202/150CF Centres: 150mm. Dia: 19mm. Rose Dia: 50mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0202/225CF Centres: 225mm. Dia: 19mm. Rose Dia: 50mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0202/300CF Centres: 300mm. Dia: 19mm. Rose Dia: 50mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0202/425CF Centres: 425mm. Dia: 19mm. Rose Dia: 50mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0222/150CF Centres: 150mm. Dia: 22mm. Rose Dia: 50mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0222/225CF Centres: 225mm. Dia: 22mm. Rose Dia: 50mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0222/300CF Centres: 300mm. Dia: 22mm. Rose Dia: 50mm Satin Made in EU
0013-0222/425CF Centres: 425mm. Dia: 22mm. Rose Dia: 50mm Satin Made in EU
Tel: 01285 659488  |   fax: 01285 659455  |   email: sales@chsai.co.uk  |   www.chs-ironmongery.co.uk 173
ALUMINIUM PULL HANDLES
Finish: Satin
Size: Length: 225mm, 300mm